
Purple Martin Monitoring 2018-sign up
Target dates     
Su, Mo, Tu

Assigned Week 
(&back up) Out of town

April 22 Pat Gisela
April 29 Chuck Gisela
May 6 Janis Paul
May 13 Gisela Paul
May 20 Paul Pat
May 27 Seth Pat, Paul, Janis
June 3 Seth Pat, Paul, Janis
June 10 Janis Seth
June 17 Paul Pat, Seth
June 24 Pat Gisela
July 1 Pat Gisela
July 8 Chuck (Gisela) Pat, Janis
July 15 Janis Pat
July 22 Gisela Pat
July 29 Paul Seth, Pat, Gisela
August 5 Janis Pat, Gisela
August 12 Seth Pat
August 19 Janis
August 16 Pat Seth
August 23 Pat Seth

Pat Becker H: 608 320-7166;   ptbecker@wisc.edu
Janis Cooper C: 608 772-3961;   dennis9874@sbcglobal.net

Chuck Henrikson H: 608 273-0151; C: 608 512-7511, ckhenrikson@charter.net
Gisela Kutzbach C: 608 334-4939; H 608 238-0420;  gisela.kutzbach@wisc.edu

Seth Mcgee C: 608 695-7059;  seth.mcgee@wisc.edu
Paul Noeldner C: 608 698-0104;  paul_noeldner@hotmail.com

Anna Pidgeon Fac Advisor; apidgeon@wisc.edu

Additional check ups are most welcome, later during the week.
We aim to prevent starlings and other birds from nesting by frequent checks.
Always email the entire team of the date you monitored and what you observed and did.
Send photos to Gisela to use for website


